

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 633 of 2015

Petitioner :- Vinod Kumar Sinha

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And Anr

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anil Kumar Bajpai

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Mahesh Chandra Tripathi,J.

List this matter on 22.1.2020.

Order Date :- 19.12.2019

RKP